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Designated Safeguarding Lead (DSL)

Mr Knight
Assistant Headteacher

mknight@Ins.org.uk

Mr Schofield Ms Harvey Ms Jewitt

Headteacher Deputy Safeguarding and Pastoral Support EAL Co-ordinator
mschofield@Ins.org.uk nharvey@Ins.org.uk ajewitt@Ins.org.uk

PC Blackmore Ms Prince Mr Goldsmith
School Safety Officer School Councillor Asst Head of Sixth Form and Director of Sport
iblackmore@Ins.org.uk mprince@Ins.org.uk jgoldmsith@Ins.org.uk
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